ROLINE Keystone 19' Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24
Ports, blank, UTP, black

Product No. 26.11.0357 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0357

EAN (single piece) 7611990170524

* 19" Patch panel module frame for UTP Cat.5 / Cat.6 RJ-45 keystone jacks

* Assembling of cables and keystones takes place over LSA-plus

» Color code on the keystone jacks, based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A and 568 B
» 24 ports

» Color: Black

* Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order them separately.

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Patchpanel Cat.6 / Class E
Colour black

Shield type Not screened

Cabinet system 19"-Technique

Quantity of ports 24

Height units 1U

Height 44 mm

Width 482.6 mm



Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

109 mm
476.5 g

70 mm

90 mm

570 mm

0.647 kg



