## ROLINE Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, black

**Product No.** 26.11.0357

**ROLINE** 

**Manufacturer No.** 26.11.0357

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990170524





Manufacturer





- 19" Patch panel module frame for UTP Cat.5 / Cat.6 RJ-45 keystone jacks
- Assembling of cables and keystones takes place over LSA-plus
- Color code on the keystone jacks, based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A and 568 B
- 24 ports
- · Color: Black
- Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order them separately.

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	Patchpanel Cat.6 / Class E
Colour	black
Shield type	Not screened
Cabinet system	19"-Technique
Quantity of ports	24
Height units	1 U
Height	44 mm
Width	482.6 mm

Depth	109 mm
Weight	476.5 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	90 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	570 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.647 kg